
 Playground
        Disabled Toilet
 Parents Room
 Parking
 Toilets
 ATM

H O S P I T A L  R O A D

17A
24

2

1A

35

19

17/18

10/114A

8

C
U

R
T

 S
T

R
E

E
T

1B

23

9

12

13 14

16B

16A

7 4B

1A

APPAREL / FASHION
12 Specsavers
20/20A Jay Jays
21/22 Surf Dive n Ski
24 Just Jeans
17/18 Williams Shoes
BEAUTY & WELLNESS 
19 Sunrise Nails
14 Genesis Hair Design
FINANCIAL
1B Commonwealth Bank
QUICK EATS
10/11 Roses & Beans
SPECIALTY
5 NewsXpress
13 TSG
17A BWS
7 Vi Phone Solutions 
SUPERMARKET & FRESH FOOD
1 Woolworths
1A  Fair Dinkum Fresh
VACANT
2 VACANT
3  VACANT
4B VACANT
8 VACANT
9 VACANT
16A VACANT
16B VACANT
23 VACANT

TOTAL LETTABLE AREA

 
139m2

128m2

240m2

115m2

120m2

73m2

53m2

200m2

132m²

132m2

33m2

126m2

56m2

4,200m2

651m²

214m2

130m2

82m²
98m2

78m2

44m2

64m2

45m2

7,153m2

THE VILLAGE @ EMERALD
51-57 HOSPITAL ROAD, EMERALD QLD 4720

NORTH

FUTURE RETAIL
DEVELO

PM
ENT

* Some stores may vary. Plan is indicative only and is subject to change without notice. The information provided is illustrative and to the best of our knowledge, accurate at the time of publication. Plan last updated: 28/01/25


