HOSPITAL ROAD





400405	/ FAOURON	
	L / FASHION	
12	Specsavers	139m²
	Jay Jays	128m²
21/22	Surf Dive n Ski	240m ²
24	Just Jeans	115m²
17/18	Williams Shoes	120m²
BEAUTY & WELLNESS		
19	Sunrise Nails	73m ²
14	Genesis Hair Design	53m²
FINANCI	AL	
1B	Commonwealth Bank	200m²
QUICK E	ATS	
10/11	Roses & Beans	132m²
SPECIAL	TY	
5	NewsXpress	132m²
13	TSG	33m²
17A	BWS	126m²
7	Vi Phone Solutions	56m²
SUPERMARKET & FRESH FOOD		
1	Woolworths 4	4,200m²
1A	Fair Dinkum Fresh	651m²
VACANT		
2	VACANT	214m²
3	VACANT	130m²
4B	VACANT	82m²
8	VACANT	98m²
9	VACANT	78m²
16A	VACANT	44m²
16B	VACANT	64m²
23	VACANT	45m²
TOTAL LETTABLE AREA 7,153m		

^{*} Some stores may vary. Plan is indicative only and is subject to change without notice. The information provided is illustrative and to the best of our knowledge, accurate at the time of publication. Plan last updated: 28/01/25



DEVELOPMENT